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Poznań, 18. - 19.11.2022

Konkurencja 26 Mężczyzn, 100m zmienny Open
2022.11.19 - 11:08 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2022

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Open

1. KRUCKI Kajetan 06 KS Posnania Poznań 57.71 622 25.95 31.76
2. SKOLASIŃSKI Jakub 05 KS Posnania Poznań 58.24 605 27.17 31.07
3. KUZ Volodymyr 05 KS Posnania Poznań 1:02.62 487 29.43 33.19
4. ADAMCZYK Filip 05 UKS Fala Swarzędz 1:03.57 465 28.79 34.78
5. KLONOWSKI Mikołaj 07 St. KP Olimpia Świecie 1:03.82 460 29.64 34.18
6. KACZMAREK Kamil 07 Uks Cityzen 1:05.03 435 29.33 35.70
7. BOSIACKI Kamil 07 KS Posnania Poznań 1:05.08 434 30.76 34.32
8. PUPKA Filip 04 Uks Cityzen 1:05.43 427 30.85 34.58
9. SOBIERALSKI Igor 08 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:05.70 422 29.97 35.73

10. DUSZAK Sebastian 09 KS Warta Poznań 1:07.03 397 30.53 36.50
11. PIETRZYK Antoni 08 KU AZS UAM Poznań 1:08.12 378 30.19 37.93
12. CUDZIŁO Mateusz 09 KS Posnania Poznań 1:08.23 376 31.68 36.55
13. BURZAK Marcel 09 KS Warta Poznań 1:08.48 372 32.22 36.26
14. LECYK Jakub 08 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1:08.99 364 33.09 35.90
15. MYDLARZ Wiktor 07 UKS Fala Swarzędz 1:09.90 350 32.92 36.98
16. HOFMAN Marcel 08 St. KP Olimpia Świecie 1:10.11 347 31.62 38.49
17. ANDRZEJEWSKI Oliwier 09 KTP Iskra Konin 1:11.91 321 33.22 38.69
18. BARTOSIK Antoni 09 KS Warta Poznań 1:12.38 315 34.52 37.86
19. HAMROL Igor 09 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 1:12.70 311 32.16 40.54
20. STACHOWIAK Wiktor 10 KS Warta Poznań 1:12.80 310 33.81 38.99
21. KROCZYŃSKI Brajan 07 UKS Fala Swarzędz 1:13.53 301 34.00 39.53
22. HEYMANN Patryk 10 KS Posnania Poznań 1:13.83 297 34.45 39.38
23. ZAWADKA Antoni 08 UKS Fala Swarzędz 1:15.41 279 35.08 40.33
24. LUTOMSKI Jan 10 Uks Cityzen 1:15.50 278 35.04 40.46
25. KUREK Antoni 10 KS Posnania Poznań 1:16.01 272 34.61 41.40

JANUS Dawid 09 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 1:16.01 272 34.45 41.56
27. MIZGALSKI Tymoteusz 11 KS Warta Poznań 1:16.21 270 36.64 39.57
28. SADŁOWSKI Kacper 08 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:17.70 255 36.34 41.36
29. TATARYNOWICZ Jan 10 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn 1:18.25 249 35.50 42.75
30. WŁODARCZAK Wiktor 08 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1:18.47 247 39.32 39.15
31. GROCHOWSKI Maksymilian 10 KU AZS UAM Poznań 1:19.17 241 35.50 43.67
32. NOWICKI Tymon 09 Uks Cityzen 1:19.22 240 35.54 43.68
33. CHODAK Bartosz 10 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 1:19.36 239 35.74 43.62
34. STASZEK Albert 11 Uks Cityzen 1:19.95 234 38.38 41.57
35. ZAREMBA Jakub 09 UKS Fala Swarzędz 1:20.69 227 36.99 43.70
36. FRANKOWSKI Szymon 08 KS Posnania Poznań 1:21.00 225 37.71 43.29
37. KARLIŃSKI Tomasz 10 KS Warta Poznań 1:21.08 224 36.46 44.62
38. SIP Piotr 08 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 1:21.19 223 38.77 42.42
39. KULECZKA Ernest 07 Gnieźnieńskie Towarzystwo Triathlonowe Diament1:21.22 223 37.57 43.65
40. KHATSYUR Tymur 10 KS Warta Poznań 1:21.60 220 37.42 44.18
41. SZWAST Mateusz 09 MUKS ,,HURAGAN'' Koło 1:21.68 219 38.57 43.11
42. LECHOWICZ Mikołaj 11 KS Posnania Poznań 1:22.35 214 39.04 43.31
43. BARDAN Jacek 10 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn 1:22.63 212 37.76 44.87
44. CZARNECKI Mateusz 10 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 1:24.22 200 39.91 44.31
45. SOBKOWSKI Szymon 11 KS Warta Poznań 1:24.63 197 41.26 43.37
46. RURAK Leon 10 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 1:25.62 190 39.87 45.75
47. DZIAMSKI Szymon 11 KS Warta Poznań 1:26.66 183 40.48 46.18
48. ROSZAK Kewin 10 KS Wodnik Śrem 1:27.52 178 40.70 46.82
49. KALINOVSKYI Maksym 10 KS Warta Poznań 1:27.75 177 39.56 48.19
50. NOWICKI Wiktor 11 KS Warta Poznań 1:28.15 174 43.52 44.63
51. BŁASIK Antoni 10 Uks Cityzen 1:29.35 167 42.22 47.13
52. OLEJNICZAK Wojciech 10 KS Posnania Poznań 1:29.80 165 42.74 47.06
53. GROSZEWSKI Aleksander 10 KS Warta Poznań 1:30.68 160 41.88 48.80
54. GŁOGOWSKI Bartosz 11 KU AZS UAM Poznań 1:31.93 154 42.19 49.74
55. MAŁECKI Adam 11 KS Warta Poznań 1:32.01 153 45.98 46.03
56. STEFANIAK Bartosz 11 KS Warta Poznań 1:32.12 153 42.04 50.08
57. BŁASIK Franciszek 10 Uks Cityzen 1:33.70 145 43.77 49.93
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Poznań, 18. - 19.11.2022

Konkurencja 26, Mężczyzn, 100m zmienny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

58. NAPIERAŁA Natan 11 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 1:33.75 145 43.38 50.37
59. BIAŁECKI Borys 10 KS Warta Poznań 1:34.70 140 44.15 50.55
60. KASPERSKI Maciej 11 Uks Cityzen 1:37.06 130 45.33 51.73
61. JASTRZĘBSKI Bartosz 11 Uks Cityzen 1:37.18 130 46.17 51.01
62. LANZAFAME Alexander 10 Uks Cityzen 1:39.35 122 48.12 51.23
63. CIOMEK Tymoteusz 10 Uks Cityzen 1:39.51 121 48.38 51.13

14 - 16 lat

1. KRUCKI Kajetan 06 KS Posnania Poznań 57.71 622 25.95 31.76
2. KLONOWSKI Mikołaj 07 St. KP Olimpia Świecie 1:03.82 460 29.64 34.18
3. KACZMAREK Kamil 07 Uks Cityzen 1:05.03 435 29.33 35.70
4. BOSIACKI Kamil 07 KS Posnania Poznań 1:05.08 434 30.76 34.32
5. SOBIERALSKI Igor 08 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:05.70 422 29.97 35.73
6. PIETRZYK Antoni 08 KU AZS UAM Poznań 1:08.12 378 30.19 37.93
7. LECYK Jakub 08 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1:08.99 364 33.09 35.90
8. MYDLARZ Wiktor 07 UKS Fala Swarzędz 1:09.90 350 32.92 36.98
9. HOFMAN Marcel 08 St. KP Olimpia Świecie 1:10.11 347 31.62 38.49

10. KROCZYŃSKI Brajan 07 UKS Fala Swarzędz 1:13.53 301 34.00 39.53
11. ZAWADKA Antoni 08 UKS Fala Swarzędz 1:15.41 279 35.08 40.33
12. SADŁOWSKI Kacper 08 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:17.70 255 36.34 41.36
13. WŁODARCZAK Wiktor 08 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1:18.47 247 39.32 39.15
14. FRANKOWSKI Szymon 08 KS Posnania Poznań 1:21.00 225 37.71 43.29
15. SIP Piotr 08 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 1:21.19 223 38.77 42.42
16. KULECZKA Ernest 07 Gnieźnieńskie Towarzystwo Triathlonowe Diament1:21.22 223 37.57 43.65

11 - 13 lat

1. DUSZAK Sebastian 09 KS Warta Poznań 1:07.03 397 30.53 36.50
2. CUDZIŁO Mateusz 09 KS Posnania Poznań 1:08.23 376 31.68 36.55
3. BURZAK Marcel 09 KS Warta Poznań 1:08.48 372 32.22 36.26
4. ANDRZEJEWSKI Oliwier 09 KTP Iskra Konin 1:11.91 321 33.22 38.69
5. BARTOSIK Antoni 09 KS Warta Poznań 1:12.38 315 34.52 37.86
6. HAMROL Igor 09 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 1:12.70 311 32.16 40.54
7. STACHOWIAK Wiktor 10 KS Warta Poznań 1:12.80 310 33.81 38.99
8. HEYMANN Patryk 10 KS Posnania Poznań 1:13.83 297 34.45 39.38
9. LUTOMSKI Jan 10 Uks Cityzen 1:15.50 278 35.04 40.46

10. KUREK Antoni 10 KS Posnania Poznań 1:16.01 272 34.61 41.40
JANUS Dawid 09 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 1:16.01 272 34.45 41.56

12. MIZGALSKI Tymoteusz 11 KS Warta Poznań 1:16.21 270 36.64 39.57
13. TATARYNOWICZ Jan 10 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn 1:18.25 249 35.50 42.75
14. GROCHOWSKI Maksymilian 10 KU AZS UAM Poznań 1:19.17 241 35.50 43.67
15. NOWICKI Tymon 09 Uks Cityzen 1:19.22 240 35.54 43.68
16. CHODAK Bartosz 10 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 1:19.36 239 35.74 43.62
17. STASZEK Albert 11 Uks Cityzen 1:19.95 234 38.38 41.57
18. ZAREMBA Jakub 09 UKS Fala Swarzędz 1:20.69 227 36.99 43.70
19. KARLIŃSKI Tomasz 10 KS Warta Poznań 1:21.08 224 36.46 44.62
20. KHATSYUR Tymur 10 KS Warta Poznań 1:21.60 220 37.42 44.18
21. SZWAST Mateusz 09 MUKS ,,HURAGAN'' Koło 1:21.68 219 38.57 43.11
22. LECHOWICZ Mikołaj 11 KS Posnania Poznań 1:22.35 214 39.04 43.31
23. BARDAN Jacek 10 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn 1:22.63 212 37.76 44.87
24. CZARNECKI Mateusz 10 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 1:24.22 200 39.91 44.31
25. SOBKOWSKI Szymon 11 KS Warta Poznań 1:24.63 197 41.26 43.37
26. RURAK Leon 10 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 1:25.62 190 39.87 45.75
27. DZIAMSKI Szymon 11 KS Warta Poznań 1:26.66 183 40.48 46.18
28. ROSZAK Kewin 10 KS Wodnik Śrem 1:27.52 178 40.70 46.82
29. KALINOVSKYI Maksym 10 KS Warta Poznań 1:27.75 177 39.56 48.19
30. NOWICKI Wiktor 11 KS Warta Poznań 1:28.15 174 43.52 44.63
31. BŁASIK Antoni 10 Uks Cityzen 1:29.35 167 42.22 47.13
32. OLEJNICZAK Wojciech 10 KS Posnania Poznań 1:29.80 165 42.74 47.06
33. GROSZEWSKI Aleksander 10 KS Warta Poznań 1:30.68 160 41.88 48.80
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Poznań, 18. - 19.11.2022

Konkurencja 26, Chłopców, 100m zmienny, 11 - 13 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

34. GŁOGOWSKI Bartosz 11 KU AZS UAM Poznań 1:31.93 154 42.19 49.74
35. MAŁECKI Adam 11 KS Warta Poznań 1:32.01 153 45.98 46.03
36. STEFANIAK Bartosz 11 KS Warta Poznań 1:32.12 153 42.04 50.08
37. BŁASIK Franciszek 10 Uks Cityzen 1:33.70 145 43.77 49.93
38. NAPIERAŁA Natan 11 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 1:33.75 145 43.38 50.37
39. BIAŁECKI Borys 10 KS Warta Poznań 1:34.70 140 44.15 50.55
40. KASPERSKI Maciej 11 Uks Cityzen 1:37.06 130 45.33 51.73
41. JASTRZĘBSKI Bartosz 11 Uks Cityzen 1:37.18 130 46.17 51.01
42. LANZAFAME Alexander 10 Uks Cityzen 1:39.35 122 48.12 51.23
43. CIOMEK Tymoteusz 10 Uks Cityzen 1:39.51 121 48.38 51.13


